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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Community 1st Credit Union IA  $622,220,239  Troy Allen troya@c1stcreditunion.com 

Delta Community Credit Union GA $5,571,210,017  Matthew Shepherd matthew.shepherd@deltacommunitycu.com 

Digital Federal Credit Union MA $8,273,308,785  Michael Caissey mcaissey@dcu.org 

Industrial Credit Union WA $235,867,319.00  Vickie Skelton vskelton@industrialcu.org 

Industrial Credit Union WA $235,867,319.00  Tracey Bishop tbishop@industrialcu.org 

Inspirus Credit Union WA $1,257,847,793 Patsy Gayda patsy@inspiruscu.org 

Northwest Community Credit Union OR $1,152,257,985  Jan Griffin jgriffin@nwcu.com 

Northwest Community Credit Union OR $1,152,257,985  Johnathan Boggs jboggs@nwcu.com 

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union CA  $725,734,888  John Wu jwu@sccfcu.org 

Sound Credit Union WA $1,461,033,316  Troy Garry tgarry@soundcu.com 

TruStone Financial Federal Credit Union MN $1,308,536,193  Kacie Osten kacie.osten@trustone.org 

TruStone Financial Federal Credit Union MN $1,308,536,193  Lisa Marie Meyer lisamarie.meyer@trustonefinancial.org 

Unitus Community Credit Union OR $1,118,023,763  Brian Alfano balfano@unitusccu.com 

Washington State Employees Credit Union WA $2,765,324,543  Kristian King kking@wsecu.org 

Y-12 Federal Credit Union TN $1,161,840,308  Keith Troup ktroup@y12fcu.org 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alexandra Gekas agekas@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Rebecca Wessler rwessler@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


